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Results - .
 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Raatz, Abigail E1 27.34

BAC-WI 16Mikota, Julia M2 28.08

EBSC-WI 16Siehs, Mandie B3 28.24

LAKE-WI 16Warren, Mary C4 28.31

LAKE-WI 18Jones, Kate R5 28.45

SSTY-WI 15Zall, Molly R6 28.85

SSTY-WI 18Bridges, Caroline L7 28.95

BAC-WI 17Van Leuven, Mary L8 29.20

LAKE-WI 16Duranso, Katie R9 29.49

SWAT-WI 17Perez, Esmeralda M10 29.61

SSTY-WI 16Swider, Gabrielle S11 29.80

BAC-WI 15Kossel, Olivia*12 30.07

SWAT-WI 18Borland, Claire M*12 30.07

LAKE-WI 16Helbig, Miranda M14 30.09

BAC-WI 14Feller, Kathleen S15 30.13

SWAT-WI 16Liebl, Megan M16 30.34

LAKE-WI 15Harmon, Annie K17 30.44

LAKE-WI 16Kultgen, Samantha P18 30.81

OSHY-WI 14Eiler, Arielle N19 30.83

SSTY-WI 15Zelazoski, Sarah N20 31.12

BAC-WI 14Bolz, Katie S21 31.20

EBSC-WI 16Mussatto, Natalie M22 31.58

EBSC-WI 15Locante, Lauren E23 32.12

OSHY-WI 16Bolin, Leah M24 32.19

OSHY-WI 15Haertl, Alyssa R25 32.21

OSHY-WI 17Van Sistine, Kendall C26 32.38

SWAT-WI 17Davies, Mackenzie G27 32.40

EBSC-WI 16Mulcahy, Shawna M*28 32.69

OSHY-WI 16Revolinski, Olivia M*28 32.69

EBSC-WI 15Marks, Emily G30 32.70

BAC-WI 15Kopp, Jennifer A31 32.71

OSHY-WI 15Hugo, Kate L32 32.88

OSHY-WI 15Key, Emma H--- NS

 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 16Raatz, Abigail E1 58.74

28.46 30.28

LAKE-WI 18Jones, Kate R2 1:01.50

29.59 31.91

LAKE-WI 14Jacob, Kelly A3 1:02.14

30.24 31.90

EBSC-WI 16Siehs, Mandie B4 1:02.61

29.93 32.68

SSTY-WI 16Kohnke, Jaime Y5 1:03.38

30.52 32.86

LAKE-WI 16Warren, Mary C6 1:03.42

30.32 33.10

SWAT-WI 17Perez, Esmeralda M7 1:04.04

31.55 32.49

LAKE-WI 16Duranso, Katie R8 1:04.96

30.68 34.28

BAC-WI 14Prestigiacomo, Paige M9 1:05.16

31.50 33.66

SSTY-WI 17Sundqvist, Jenni K10 1:05.30

31.82 33.48

LAKE-WI 17Dean, Emily K11 1:05.60

32.56 33.04

SWAT-WI 18Borland, Claire M12 1:05.93

32.03 33.90

SSTY-WI 15Zall, Molly R13 1:06.01

31.30 34.71

OSHY-WI 17Eiler, Alex N14 1:06.06

32.05 34.01

BAC-WI 15Kossel, Olivia15 1:06.25

31.49 34.76

SWAT-WI 17Sullivan, Laura R16 1:07.45

32.62 34.83

LAKE-WI 15Harmon, Annie K17 1:07.66

32.66 35.00

SSTY-WI 15Zelazoski, Sarah N18 1:07.86

33.15 34.71

OSHY-WI 14Eiler, Arielle N19 1:08.03

32.09 35.94

SSTY-WI 16Yip, Camille R20 1:08.26

32.60 35.66

SWAT-WI 16Vokovitch, Maddie B21 1:08.69

33.72 34.97

BAC-WI 14Feller, Kathleen S22 1:08.70

33.25 35.45

BAC-WI 14Bolz, Katie S23 1:08.94

32.92 36.02

EBSC-WI 16Mussatto, Natalie M24 1:09.65

33.95 35.70

OSHY-WI 16Patt, Carolyn M25 1:10.82

33.67 37.15

SWAT-WI 17Davies, Mackenzie G26 1:11.60

34.41 37.19

BAC-WI 15Kopp, Jennifer A27 1:11.80

34.14 37.66

BAC-WI 15Pohlman, Annika J28 1:12.49

35.04 37.45

SSTY-WI 14Brandmeier, Lauren E29 1:12.83

35.02 37.81

OSHY-WI 15Levesque, Madison L30 1:13.56

35.19 38.37

EBSC-WI 15Rose, Abby E31 1:13.62

34.96 38.66

SWAT-WI 17Kennedy, Kelsey R32 1:13.87

36.67 37.20

EBSC-WI 14Rein, Lauren E33 1:14.06

35.58 38.48

SSTY-WI 18Bridges, Caroline L--- DQ

30.81 33.73

OSHY-WI 17Duwell, Elise A--- NS

OSHY-WI 15Key, Emma H--- NS

LAKE-WI 16Kultgen, Samantha P--- NS

BAC-WI 16Mikota, Julia M--- NS

 
Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Meyers, Alexandra K1 2:08.78

30.16 32.81 32.7933.02

LAKE-WI 18Pietila, Haley M2 2:10.22

30.53 32.81 33.3633.52

LAKE-WI 14Jacob, Kelly A3 2:16.40

31.08 1:21.67

SWAT-WI 13Schoof, Ashlyn M4 2:18.29

32.97 35.93 34.0235.37

LAKE-WI 12Held, Maggie M5 2:19.60

33.06 35.52 34.4436.58

OSHY-WI 14Resch, Rachel M6 2:19.72

33.17 35.82 34.7036.03

SWAT-WI 13Taylor, Katie E7 2:19.99

33.12 35.57 35.4235.88

BAC-WI 14Prestigiacomo, Paige M8 2:20.63

32.92 35.90 35.0736.74

EBSC-WI 15Severance, Courtney A9 2:20.68

33.57 35.42 35.2536.44

LAKE-WI 17Borchardt, Rachel E10 2:21.96

33.03 36.45 36.1436.34

SWAT-WI 18Borland, Hope C11 2:22.24

33.23 35.99 35.9537.07

OSHY-WI 17Eiler, Alex N12 2:22.28

34.06 36.22 35.8836.12

OSHY-WI 14Tippins, Katharine13 2:22.72

33.33 1:26.34

LAKE-WI 22Wenger, Danielle E14 2:22.76

32.12 35.99 36.9237.73

EBSC-WI 15Lingle, Maggie M15 2:23.36

34.13 36.02 36.2536.96

SSTY-WI 15Wenszell, Rebekah I16 2:23.42

33.37 36.28 36.4837.29

SSTY-WI 17Sundqvist, Jenni K17 2:23.63

33.44 36.55 35.9137.73



Schroeder YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 9:30 AM  1/9/2012  Page 2

Sponsored by Humbird Cheese

Results - .
(Girls 200 Meter Free)

BAC-WI 15Prescott, Sarah K18 2:24.81

33.36 36.58 37.1037.77

SWAT-WI 17Sullivan, Laura R19 2:24.83

33.78 36.81 36.2038.04

SWAT-WI 15Durley, Steffi R20 2:24.89

33.85 36.87 36.4637.71

SWAT-WI 16Perez, Elisa C21 2:25.04

34.82 36.83 34.9638.43

SWAT-WI 16Beiermeister, Michelle R22 2:25.27

22.72 1:32.08

LAKE-WI 16Fernandez, Claire E23 2:25.46

23.15 47.23 57.7417.34

BAC-WI 16Sanchez, Gabriela A24 2:25.56

34.38 37.03 35.8938.26

SSTY-WI 16Yip, Camille R25 2:28.48

34.36 36.80 39.1538.17

LAKE-WI 17Nieskes, Kayla L26 2:29.22

34.30 1:31.56

SSTY-WI 17Thomas, Rachel A27 2:29.26

35.34 37.60 37.5638.76

LAKE-WI 14Newcomer, Taylor E28 2:29.69

34.12 36.79 39.1939.59

SSTY-WI 15Meaux, Nicky M29 2:30.41

35.50 37.84 38.1238.95

SWAT-WI 17Kennedy, Kelsey R30 2:33.62

37.11 1:56.51

OSHY-WI 15Levesque, Madison L31 2:36.88

35.65 39.92 39.4241.89

EBSC-WI 14Rein, Lauren E32 2:37.05

35.89 40.44 39.6541.07

SSTY-WI 14Brandmeier, Lauren E33 2:37.84

35.05 39.50 41.1842.11

EBSC-WI 15Rose, Abby E34 2:39.00

36.27 2:02.73

OSHY-WI 13Parman, Rylie C35 2:42.44

38.80 41.80 39.9141.93

OSHY-WI 17Duwell, Elise A--- NS

SSTY-WI 15Kurtenbach, Khia E--- SCR

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Meyers, Alexandra K1 4:33.41

31.94 34.68 35.3334.88

34.76 34.89 34.43 32.50

EBSC-WI 17Brzozowski, Sara K2 4:33.49

31.87 34.69 35.3434.91

34.71 34.81 34.57 32.59

LAKE-WI 14Laabs, Rocky A3 4:45.19

32.38 35.36 37.1237.36

36.82 36.93 35.32 33.90

SSTY-WI 15Hallmark, Sydney R4 4:46.84

32.91 35.80 37.2736.23

36.83 36.71 36.79 34.30

SSTY-WI 15Roos, Kimberly E5 4:48.56

33.03 35.62 36.5436.84

36.74 36.77 36.65 36.37

LAKE-WI 12Held, Maggie M6 4:49.67

34.02 37.11 36.3037.60

37.12 36.63 36.97 33.92

LAKE-WI 12Stoll, Holly K7 4:51.85

33.80 36.26 36.4637.12

37.55 36.91 37.68 36.07

SSTY-WI 15Thomas, Brittany A8 4:52.77

34.87 36.75 37.2037.45

38.28 37.30 36.62 34.30

BAC-WI 16Martin, Madison L9 4:52.82

33.73 37.08 37.4737.73

38.08 37.38 37.02 34.33

SSTY-WI 14Wenszell, Rachel E10 4:55.39

33.84 36.25 37.4837.13

38.14 38.16 37.76 36.63

OSHY-WI 14Tippins, Katharine11 4:56.96

33.66 37.14 38.2238.26

37.55 37.79 37.60 36.74

SWAT-WI 13Taylor, Katie E12 4:58.91

33.80 37.84 38.5238.40

38.34 38.47 37.68 35.86

EBSC-WI 15Severance, Courtney A13 5:00.55

34.27 36.75 38.0337.76

38.58 38.79 38.91 37.46

BAC-WI 16Breiter, Beca M14 5:04.03

33.96 37.99 39.1238.48

38.76 39.16 38.73 37.83

EBSC-WI 16Berens, Mary Kate K15 5:04.37

33.00 37.93 39.8738.78

39.59 38.73 39.36 37.11

LAKE-WI 17Borchardt, Rachel E16 5:04.61

34.75 37.75 38.9639.02

39.70 39.16 38.72 36.55

LAKE-WI 22Wenger, Danielle E17 5:04.94

34.52 37.41 38.8139.15

39.79 39.07 39.59 36.60

SWAT-WI 18Borland, Hope C18 5:05.84

34.70 38.58 39.4939.28

38.12 38.92 38.83 37.92

OSHY-WI 16Revolinski, Olivia M19 5:06.45

35.84 38.52 39.4738.96

39.00 38.95 38.20 37.51

SWAT-WI 15Durley, Steffi R20 5:07.00

35.27 38.13 39.2439.27

39.75 39.56 39.12 36.66

SWAT-WI 16Beiermeister, Michelle R21 5:07.90

35.48 38.24 39.3739.64

39.80 39.41 39.27 36.69

BAC-WI 15Prescott, Sarah K22 5:08.39

34.66 37.78 39.1939.61

40.79 40.04 40.25 36.07

BAC-WI 16Barczi, Amelia L23 5:08.80

34.45

40.38 38.97 37.95

BAC-WI 17Hartung, Robin C24 5:08.99

34.57 38.28 39.3439.83

40.15 39.77 39.66 37.39

SWAT-WI 11Willoughby, Madeline I25 5:09.06

33.96 39.02 39.0840.88

39.12 39.76 39.90 37.34

SSTY-WI 15Meaux, Nicky M26 5:11.68

35.20 38.16 39.6039.29

39.83 39.85 40.33 39.42

LAKE-WI 17Dunteman, Kaeley K27 5:13.43

35.02 38.57 39.4640.47

40.46 39.96 40.51 38.98

SWAT-WI 16Perez, Elisa C28 5:14.28

36.72 38.85 39.2639.28

40.34 40.21 39.97 39.65

OSHY-WI 13Parman, Payton H29 5:15.53

35.76 39.79 40.3540.87

40.87 40.30 39.00 38.59

SSTY-WI 17Thomas, Rachel A30 5:17.71

36.17 39.34 40.3040.77

41.11 40.44 40.56 39.02

SWAT-WI 17Kennedy, Kelsey R31 5:18.46

37.34 40.14 41.0641.63

40.14 40.66 39.59 37.90

SSTY-WI 16Sparapani, Ariana E32 5:18.58

37.06 40.43 40.6541.20

40.94 40.82 40.27 37.21

OSHY-WI 15Haertl, Alyssa R33 5:23.96

37.15 40.28 41.1241.43

41.37 41.43 1:21.18

BAC-WI 15Kopp, Jennifer A34 5:34.37

36.10 41.29 43.4343.29

42.08 43.04 43.98 41.16

LAKE-WI 16Fernandez, Claire E--- NS

LAKE-WI 17Nieskes, Kayla L--- NS
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BAC-WI 13Huonker, Kynzie S--- NS

 
Girls 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Brzozowski, Sara K1 9:21.69

32.10 34.97 35.1935.33

29.17 41.62 23.63 46.68

24.70 45.85 35.68 35.78

35.41 35.70 4.22 1:05.66

BAC-WI 13Huonker, Kynzie S2 9:27.04

32.22 35.22 35.79

12.48 9.68

15.38

26.05 5:00.76

LAKE-WI 14Laabs, Rocky A3 9:40.10

31.71 35.29 36.5336.37

36.64 36.62 36.80 36.70

36.64 36.73 36.90

36.75 37.07 35.29

SSTY-WI 15Roos, Kimberly E4 9:53.02

32.72 35.77 36.4636.49

36.83 37.15 37.63 37.58

37.59 37.79 37.94 37.91

38.00 38.16 37.77 37.23

SSTY-WI 15Thomas, Brittany A5 9:58.02

34.19 37.38 38.2637.92

37.48 37.58 37.56 37.31

38.01 37.50 37.75 37.87

37.92 37.70 37.92 35.67

SSTY-WI 14Wenszell, Rachel E6 10:01.46

33.35 36.38 37.9937.77

38.15 37.32 38.51 37.53

38.32 37.79 38.32 38.11

38.68 37.93 38.73 36.58

LAKE-WI 13Stoll, Taylor R7 10:10.33

34.28 36.43 37.4138.08

38.05 37.85 38.34 38.21

39.10 38.83 39.68 39.10

39.23 38.88 39.40 37.46

EBSC-WI 17Stewart, Carley G8 10:11.27

33.89 36.70 38.3838.24

39.04 38.29 38.94 38.79

38.90 38.90 38.80 39.15

38.85 38.77 38.69 36.94

BAC-WI 15Hippen, Holly L9 10:14.35

35.05 38.48 38.8038.47

38.79 38.60 38.91 38.48

28.71 48.38 38.63 38.71

39.32 38.58 38.57 37.87

SWAT-WI 12Szczupakiewicz, Ellie A10 10:16.40

33.94 37.50 38.1037.96

39.06 38.74 39.03 39.10

39.15 39.27 39.15 39.43

38.63 40.20 39.10 38.04

BAC-WI 16Breiter, Beca M11 10:20.04

23.32 47.20 47.1329.17

32.01 45.33 34.75 44.66

27.47 52.16 22.21 57.66

30.52 48.69 29.11 48.65

EBSC-WI 16Berens, Mary Kate K12 10:32.17

34.55 38.04 39.2440.16

40.51 40.02 40.19 40.08

40.78 40.99 39.74 40.41

40.72 39.86 1:16.88

LAKE-WI 17Dunteman, Kaeley K13 10:32.72

35.70 38.72 39.5439.86

40.22 40.01 40.41 39.48

40.38 40.04 40.44 39.72

40.03 39.45 39.87 38.85

SWAT-WI 11Willoughby, Madeline I14 10:38.49

34.36 39.27 40.6640.42

40.60 40.46 39.87 40.99

40.78 39.85 41.47 40.52

40.60 40.41 40.65 37.58

SWAT-WI 11Homontowski, Brianna M15 11:00.51

35.24 40.21 41.2541.63

42.54 41.93 42.96 42.25

42.56 41.38 42.40 41.67

42.35 41.50 1:20.64

 
Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAKE-WI 18Pietila, Haley M1 2:24.32

34.82 36.07 36.3137.12

SSTY-WI 15Kurtenbach, Khia E2 2:27.01

33.86 35.91 38.4538.79

SWAT-WI 13Schoof, Ashlyn M3 2:28.89

34.51 37.64 38.1238.62

LAKE-WI 17Hein, Stephanie A4 2:31.87

36.32 38.32 38.4638.77

SWAT-WI 17Szczupakiewicz, Emma J5 2:33.62

36.73 38.55 38.7239.62

LAKE-WI 14Barta, Madeline R6 2:34.17

35.95 38.09 39.8740.26

BAC-WI 14Horton, Tori L7 2:35.13

37.10 39.58 38.7539.70

SWAT-WI 13Taylor, Katie E8 2:35.94

37.48 39.48 38.6140.37

SWAT-WI 17Utech, Lexi A9 2:36.74

36.81 39.73 39.6340.57

LAKE-WI 14Newcomer, Taylor E10 2:39.79

38.38 39.94

BAC-WI 15Hippen, Holly L11 2:40.93

38.60 41.00 39.9941.34

SWAT-WI 16Liebl, Megan M12 2:41.48

37.94 40.91 40.7741.86

BAC-WI 17Soderholm, Chelsea R13 2:41.80

38.73 40.66 40.2442.17

SWAT-WI 12Szczupakiewicz, Ellie A14 2:42.13

38.79 41.41 39.8242.11

BAC-WI 16Sanchez, Gabriela A15 2:42.27

38.49 42.12 39.0542.61

SSTY-WI 15Wenszell, Rebekah I16 2:43.21

39.40 40.82 41.3941.60

EBSC-WI 14Locante, Erin E17 2:43.37

39.08 41.87 40.1242.30

EBSC-WI 14Westcott, Jessica L18 2:43.51

38.78 42.33 40.5441.86

EBSC-WI 15Powell, Lindsay K19 2:44.03

39.05 41.64 41.9241.42

EBSC-WI 14Illgen, Rachel E20 2:45.73

39.18 41.80 42.0542.70

OSHY-WI 17Van Sistine, Kendall C21 2:46.67

39.14 42.51 41.0044.02

EBSC-WI 17Stewart, Carley G*22 2:47.13

39.73 41.69 42.0743.64

SWAT-WI 13Klement, Meghan E*22 2:47.13

40.68 41.93 41.0943.43

SWAT-WI 13Durley, Caitlin N24 2:48.08

40.83 39.82

OSHY-WI 15Hugo, Kate L25 2:48.41

38.35 42.40 43.2644.40

SWAT-WI 17Arteaga, Sarah G26 2:49.48

39.86 42.93 42.1844.51

BAC-WI 16Morris, Amanda E27 2:51.78

40.47 43.56 42.9244.83

EBSC-WI 16Mulcahy, Shawna M28 2:54.16

41.52 44.10 42.6745.87

EBSC-WI 15Locante, Lauren E29 2:56.79

42.50 44.24 44.4645.59

BAC-WI 17Schmitt, Natalie E30 3:03.67

45.59 47.31 1:30.77

OSHY-WI 15Haertl, Alyssa R--- NS

SWAT-WI 15Howell, Kelly M--- NS
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Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSHY-WI 14Werba, Maggie G1 2:47.31

39.39 43.06 42.0542.81

SWAT-WI 17Pochowski, Samantha K2 2:47.55

38.36 42.31 43.5643.32

SSTY-WI 16Casey, Meghan D3 2:51.75

39.98 43.52 43.8044.45

LAKE-WI 17Hein, Stephanie A4 2:53.22

40.06 1:49.91

SWAT-WI 13Stigler, Lauren E5 2:54.41

39.88 44.15 45.0845.30

SSTY-WI 17Olver, Sarah J6 2:54.75

39.55 43.50 46.7244.98

LAKE-WI 12Hellmer, Jasmine I7 2:56.49

40.38 44.75 44.6746.69

OSHY-WI 13Wilson, Ashley J8 2:58.43

41.46 46.09 45.8445.04

EBSC-WI 15Lee, Leah J9 2:59.33

40.98 2:18.35

OSHY-WI 17Witt, Michelle A10 2:59.39

42.22 45.28 45.4446.45

SWAT-WI 13Durley, Caitlin N11 3:01.56

41.63 46.14 46.7447.05

BAC-WI 16Seaton, Morgan12 3:02.57

41.78 46.82 46.8047.17

SSTY-WI 15Hanson, Eleanor J13 3:03.72

42.17 45.75 47.7148.09

BAC-WI 18Winckler, Leah M14 3:03.99

42.67 46.94 46.6147.77

BAC-WI 15Kovacs, Logan S15 3:04.77

42.05 46.93 47.4548.34

EBSC-WI 16Werking, Laura K16 3:04.99

41.08 46.60 48.6148.70

SWAT-WI 17Sullivan, Laura R17 3:05.13

41.61 1:56.19

LAKE-WI 13Stoll, Taylor R18 3:06.66

41.72 47.05 48.8249.07

SSTY-WI 16Yip, Camille R19 3:06.84

41.92 47.14 48.4949.29

SWAT-WI 16Vokovitch, Maddie B20 3:07.67

42.79 2:02.49

EBSC-WI 14Kirmis, Sara R21 3:08.81

44.89 47.81 47.4748.64

SSTY-WI 17Wenszell, Sarah S22 3:10.52

43.63 48.30 49.7248.87

BAC-WI 15Mack, Madeleine23 3:11.02

43.51 48.83 49.2349.45

EBSC-WI 15Marks, Emily G24 3:11.25

44.22 50.31 46.1250.60

SWAT-WI 11Homontowski, Brianna M25 3:12.45

43.98 49.47 49.0050.00

SWAT-WI 17Davies, Mackenzie G26 3:12.53

44.79 48.84 49.5949.31

SSTY-WI 15Voss, Mary Jane J27 3:12.98

44.19 48.94 49.8150.04

BAC-WI 15Pohlman, Annika J28 3:13.94

44.86 49.41 49.4650.21

SWAT-WI 17Arteaga, Sarah G29 3:14.11

45.94 49.42 48.8149.94

OSHY-WI 13Parman, Rylie C30 3:14.33

45.40 49.40 48.9650.57

OSHY-WI 16Patt, Carolyn M31 3:18.58

45.64 50.36 51.0651.52

SWAT-WI 13Klement, Meghan E32 3:22.31

47.46 52.84 49.5852.43

BAC-WI 15Kopp, Anna C33 3:24.30

45.74 52.66 52.2353.67

SSTY-WI 14Chang, Jackie--- DQ

44.06 48.20 51.0751.85

SWAT-WI 15Howell, Kelly M--- NS

LAKE-WI 18Bednarke, Kate S--- NS

SSTY-WI 17Oldson, Erin A--- NS

 
Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAC-WI 13Huonker, Kynzie S1 2:27.73

33.68 37.18 37.8439.03

SWAT-WI 17Szczupakiewicz, Emma J2 2:27.85

33.53 37.68 37.6339.01

SWAT-WI 15Durley, Steffi R3 2:33.62

34.75 38.44 39.7340.70

EBSC-WI 16Severance, Maddie K4 2:34.55

34.85 39.64 38.3541.71

SWAT-WI 18Borland, Hope C5 2:34.84

34.71 1:28.47

LAKE-WI 16Helbig, Miranda M6 2:34.89

33.55 38.67 40.8741.80

BAC-WI 17Soderholm, Chelsea R7 2:35.46

35.22 39.04 40.1441.06

LAKE-WI 14Laabs, Rocky A8 2:35.57

34.92 40.87 39.1040.68

SSTY-WI 15Roos, Kimberly E9 2:37.28

34.90 40.34 40.2941.75

EBSC-WI 15Lingle, Maggie M10 2:38.70

35.73 40.00 40.7742.20

SWAT-WI 16Beiermeister, Michelle R11 2:39.45

36.18 40.35 41.6941.23

SSTY-WI 15Hanson, Eleanor J12 2:41.18

35.43 40.47 42.0043.28

LAKE-WI 17Borchardt, Rachel E13 2:42.34

34.74 40.28 43.6743.65

OSHY-WI 16Bolin, Leah M14 2:42.36

36.75 41.15 41.5942.87

BAC-WI 17Hartung, Robin C*15 2:45.50

34.92 41.57 44.5344.48

LAKE-WI 16Fernandez, Claire E*15 2:45.50

36.58 41.67 44.0143.24

EBSC-WI 15Severance, Courtney A17 2:46.16

36.73 41.84 42.9344.66

OSHY-WI 14Resch, Rachel M18 2:46.36

35.32 41.99 44.0445.01

BAC-WI 16Barczi, Amelia L19 2:47.26

35.71 41.83 45.2744.45

BAC-WI 16Morris, Amanda E20 2:49.27

36.18 42.55 45.5544.99

BAC-WI 17Schmitt, Natalie E21 2:51.53

37.97 44.90 43.8344.83

SSTY-WI 15Voss, Mary Jane J22 2:53.08

37.53 43.13 46.7545.67

SWAT-WI 12Szczupakiewicz, Ellie A23 2:53.20

37.29 43.34 48.2044.37

SWAT-WI 16Perez, Elisa C24 2:53.71

38.42 43.70 44.7646.83

OSHY-WI 13Parman, Payton H25 2:53.90

37.32 44.38 44.3647.84

SSTY-WI 16Swider, Gabrielle S26 2:56.13

36.71 45.08 1:34.34

SWAT-WI 11Homontowski, Brianna M--- DQ

35.82 43.40 43.4646.07

EBSC-WI 16Gustafson, Melissa G--- NS

 
Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSTY-WI 15Meyers, Alexandra K1 2:27.00

32.30 39.19 32.7842.73

SWAT-WI 17Pochowski, Samantha K2 2:30.30

32.26 41.09 34.8242.13

LAKE-WI 17Hein, Stephanie A3 2:31.44

33.24 38.92 34.7544.53

LAKE-WI 12Stoll, Holly K4 2:34.00

32.71 41.26 34.9145.12

LAKE-WI 12Hellmer, Jasmine I5 2:34.25

32.11 1:38.89

OSHY-WI 14Werba, Maggie G6 2:35.77

33.21 42.41 36.3543.80

SSTY-WI 17Olver, Sarah J7 2:36.09

34.73 40.75 36.7943.82
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BAC-WI 16Martin, Madison L8 2:37.11

33.41 41.53 34.5047.67

SWAT-WI 13Stigler, Lauren E9 2:37.52

34.32 1:38.38

SWAT-WI 17Utech, Lexi A10 2:38.80

36.40 41.01 35.6945.70

OSHY-WI 17Witt, Michelle A11 2:41.74

35.62 43.14 37.8745.11

EBSC-WI 16Werking, Laura K12 2:42.71

35.81 43.94 37.3845.58

BAC-WI 18Winckler, Leah M13 2:44.55

33.33 44.37 39.0147.84

BAC-WI 15Kovacs, Logan S14 2:44.62

35.07 1:30.51

SWAT-WI 13Durley, Caitlin N15 2:45.14

36.63 43.29 39.0446.18

SSTY-WI 15Hanson, Eleanor J16 2:45.41

34.94 45.05 39.7945.63

OSHY-WI 13Wilson, Ashley J17 2:46.20

37.97 44.68 37.6445.91

BAC-WI 16Seaton, Morgan18 2:46.50

37.92 2:08.58

SWAT-WI 17Arteaga, Sarah G19 2:47.67

38.38 43.97 37.5447.78

BAC-WI 15Mack, Madeleine20 2:47.68

36.15 43.69 40.7947.05

SSTY-WI 17Wenszell, Sarah S21 2:48.35

35.25 43.10 39.7750.23

EBSC-WI 14Kirmis, Sara R22 2:48.62

36.06 44.72 39.2648.58

SWAT-WI 13Klement, Meghan E23 2:50.78

37.36 38.29

EBSC-WI 15Lee, Leah J24 2:51.28

38.61 46.29 40.3546.03

SWAT-WI 16Vokovitch, Maddie B25 2:51.82

37.30 47.94 38.0748.51

SSTY-WI 14Chang, Jackie26 2:53.76

37.84 44.77 40.5350.62

SSTY-WI 16Sparapani, Ariana E27 2:54.13

38.55 44.93 41.5449.11

LAKE-WI 18Bednarke, Kate S28 2:55.77

34.60 48.27 41.4451.46

BAC-WI 15Pohlman, Annika J29 2:55.87

39.44 48.08 1:28.35

SWAT-WI 11Willoughby, Madeline I30 2:56.01

38.64 44.00 38.0455.33

BAC-WI 15Kopp, Anna C31 3:04.79

40.37 48.23 43.8352.36

SWAT-WI 15Howell, Kelly M--- NS

OSHY-WI 16Patt, Carolyn M--- NS

SSTY-WI 17Oldson, Erin A--- NS

SSTY-WI 16Casey, Meghan D--- SCR

 
Girls 400 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASSTY-WI1 4:08.77

Raatz, Abigail E 16 Bridges, Caroline L 18

Kohnke, Jaime Y 16 Hallmark, Sydney R 15

28.34 59.28 1:04.1830.12

29.97 1:02.14 30.15 1:03.17

ALAKE-WI2 4:13.84

Jacob, Kelly A 14 Duranso, Katie R 16

Warren, Mary C 16 Barta, Madeline R 14

29.05 1:01.89 1:04.6330.45

29.93 1:03.39 29.82 1:03.93

AEBSC-WI3 4:17.00

Siehs, Mandie B 16 Stewart, Carley G 17

Berens, Mary Kate K 16 Brzozowski, Sara K 17

30.02 1:03.44 1:05.1530.29

31.29 1:06.37 29.89 1:02.04

ASWAT-WI4 4:18.67

Borland, Claire M 18 Liebl, Megan M 16

Utech, Lexi A 17 Perez, Esmeralda M 17

31.98 1:06.69 1:05.2431.01

30.77 1:04.00 30.28 1:02.74

BLAKE-WI5 4:21.72

Stoll, Taylor R 13 Wenger, Danielle E 22

Dean, Emily K 17 Harmon, Annie K 15

30.71 1:05.97 1:05.9528.86

27.05 1:04.42 25.63 1:05.38

ABAC-WI6 4:25.17

Van Leuven, Mary L 17 Bolz, Katie S 14

Horton, Tori L 14 Kossel, Olivia 15

31.94 1:06.79 1:09.1832.59

29.86 1:03.86 30.54 1:05.34

BSSTY-WI7 4:25.22

Wenszell, Rachel E 14 Meaux, Nicky M 15

Thomas, Rachel A 17 Thomas, Brittany A 15

32.22 1:06.74 1:05.1430.63

32.11 1:07.59 32.02 1:05.75

AOSHY-WI8 4:31.19

Eiler, Arielle N 14 Bolin, Leah M 16

Tippins, Katharine 14 Witt, Michelle A 17

32.18 1:07.65 1:08.7732.91

31.86 1:07.36 31.84 1:07.41

BEBSC-WI9 4:31.54

Gustafson, Melissa G 16 Flatley, Lauren A 16

Lingle, Maggie M 15 Powell, Lindsay K 15

32.58 1:08.45 1:07.1431.56

32.76 1:07.67 32.07 1:08.28

BBAC-WI10 4:34.36

Breiter, Beca M 16 Feller, Kathleen S 14

Prescott, Sarah K 15 Hartung, Robin C 17

33.10 1:08.72 1:08.7332.82

33.35 1:09.72 31.78 1:07.19

CLAKE-WI11 4:37.75

Dunteman, Kaeley K 17 Held, Maggie M 12

Bednarke, Kate S 18 Nieskes, Kayla L 17

33.79 1:10.86 31.64

33.96 2:21.42

CSSTY-WI12 4:38.31

Zall, Molly R 15 Voss, Mary Jane J 15

Zelazoski, Sarah N 15 Wenszell, Sarah S 17

34.29 1:11.32 1:08.8332.88

32.46 1:07.05 32.84 1:11.11

CEBSC-WI13 4:40.83

Illgen, Rachel E 14 Locante, Erin E 14

Locante, Lauren E 15 Westcott, Jessica L 14

33.10 1:07.85 1:13.3734.70

33.73 1:10.74 32.36 1:08.87

BOSHY-WI14 4:54.27

Parman, Rylie C 13 Levesque, Madison L 15

Key, Emma H 15 Duwell, Elise A 17

37.10 1:19.03 1:11.0532.42

33.79 1:11.84 33.96 1:12.35

 
Girls 400 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWAT-WI1 4:33.27

Schoof, Ashlyn M 13 Stigler, Lauren E 13

Szczupakiewicz, Emma J 17 Pochowski, Samantha K 17

33.58 1:08.58 1:17.5935.80

31.12 1:06.79 29.28 1:00.31

ALAKE-WI2 4:35.15

Jones, Kate R 18 Pietila, Haley M 18

Helbig, Miranda M 16 Barta, Madeline R 14

32.87 1:08.17 1:17.1436.25

31.20 1:07.87 28.70 1:01.97

ASSTY-WI3 4:42.05

Kurtenbach, Khia E 15 Casey, Meghan D 16

Sundqvist, Jenni K 17 Kohnke, Jaime Y 16

33.42 1:09.69 1:18.2636.21

31.29 1:09.68 30.87 1:04.42
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BLAKE-WI4 4:49.94

Newcomer, Taylor E 14 Hellmer, Jasmine I 12

Stoll, Holly K 12 Dean, Emily K 17

35.39 1:13.21 1:22.0838.14

31.94 1:09.71 30.93 1:04.94

BSSTY-WI5 4:50.52

Wenszell, Rebekah I 15 Olver, Sarah J 17

Swider, Gabrielle S 16 Hallmark, Sydney R 15

37.54 1:15.47 1:19.5637.38

32.89 1:12.50 1:02.99

AOSHY-WI6 4:54.05

Hugo, Kate L 15 Werba, Maggie G 14

Eiler, Alex N 17 Resch, Rachel M 14

36.44 1:16.94 1:23.1036.82

29.74 1:10.51 30.10 1:03.50

BBAC-WI7 5:00.94

Horton, Tori L 14 Mack, Madeleine 15

Hippen, Holly L 15 Prestigiacomo, Paige M 14

35.06 1:13.47 1:25.2740.04

34.43 1:16.19 30.91 1:06.01

CBAC-WI8 5:04.61

Sanchez, Gabriela A 16 Seaton, Morgan 16

Barczi, Amelia L 16 Van Leuven, Mary L 17

36.77 1:17.75 1:25.5940.30

BEBSC-WI9 5:09.76

Westcott, Jessica L 14 Lee, Leah J 15

Gustafson, Meredith A 13 Mussatto, Natalie M 16

37.43 1:18.60 1:25.5238.00

33.45 1:15.86 33.04 1:09.78

CLAKE-WI10 5:11.69

Kultgen, Samantha P 16 Fernandez, Claire E 16

Bednarke, Kate S 18 Nieskes, Kayla L 17

38.47 1:19.34 1:26.5240.34

34.14 1:24.39 26.10 1:01.44

BOSHY-WI11 5:14.92

Van Sistine, Kendall C 17 Wilson, Ashley J 13

Parman, Payton H 13 Revolinski, Olivia M 16

38.52 1:19.13 1:26.0139.82

36.19 1:20.40 33.04 1:09.38

DBAC-WI12 5:18.05

Morris, Amanda E 16 Kopp, Anna C 15

Schmitt, Natalie E 17 Kovacs, Logan S 15

37.86 1:18.81 1:31.7841.52

35.90 1:18.17 32.91 1:09.29

CEBSC-WI13 5:21.82

Locante, Erin E 14 Marks, Emily G 15

Illgen, Rachel E 14 Rein, Lauren E 14

37.85 1:18.72 1:31.1842.97

36.66 1:20.60 33.97 1:11.32

ABAC-WI--- DQ

Mikota, Julia M 16 Winckler, Leah M 18

Soderholm, Chelsea R 17 Martin, Madison L 16

33.98 1:10.74 1:25.4140.06

33.44 1:11.61 29.90 1:02.44

AEBSC-WI--- DQ

Powell, Lindsay K 15 Werking, Laura K 16

Severance, Maddie K 16 Wahlgren, Nicole M 14

36.87


